

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE November 13, 2012

Megan Licata (407) 284.6604 MLicata@fhbnet.com

NEW HOLIDAY EVENTS TO CELEBRATE AT THE PEABODY ORLANDO

ORLANDO, Fla.... Central Florida families and visitors are invited to celebrate the holiday season with The Peabody Orlando's new **Santa's Breakfast and Workshop** along with other events scheduled this fall and winter. Santa's Breakfast and Workshop is open December 1, 2, 8, 9, 15 and 16 at 8:30 a.m. and includes a delicious breakfast buffet, a free photo opportunity and visit with Santa Claus, as well as free activities for children of all ages. For more holiday cheer, parents can also purchase additional activities such as writing a letter to the North Pole with a return note from Santa or decorating a gingerbread house or an ornament to take home.

Santa's Breakfast and Workshop concludes with a visit by the Peabody Duckmaster followed by The Peabody Orlando's world-famous March of the Peabody Ducks at 11 a.m. One child from each morning's event will be randomly selected to serve as Honorary Duckmaster and all of the children in attendance for the Duck March will receive a special treat. Reservations are required and seats are available for \$28 per person and \$14 ages 4 to 10 years old. Children 3 and under are free with paid adult. Tax, service charge and premium activities are not included. For reservations, please call 407.345.4570. For event attendees, complimentary self-parking and discounted valet parking is available.

In addition to Santa's Breakfast and Workshop, *The Nutcracker* Brunch is new this year and celebrated in partnership with Central Florida Ballet on Saturday, December 23 from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. Brunch guests will have a chance to meet characters from The *Nutcracker* and take a souvenir photo with the popular cast. Brunch reservations are \$35 for adults and \$18 for children under 12 years old. Guests also will receive 25 percent off tickets to experience Central Florida Ballet's performance of *The Nutcracker*. Reservations are required for the brunch; tax and gratuity is not included. For tickets and brunch reservations call 407.849.9948 and use code # POB1223.

For more information and special offers on rates and events to celebrate the holidays at The Peabody Orlando, please visit www.peabodyorlando.com/holidays.

##

About The Peabody Orlando:

The Peabody Orlando, opened in November 1986, is a staple in the Orlando-area convention and tourism industry and famous for its Peabody Ducks. The hotel, which is ranked the number one meetings hotel in the United States by Cvent, has received the prestigious *Forbes Travel Guide* Four Star rating for 23 consecutive years. Located directly across from and adjacent to the Orange County Convention Center and in the heart of the International Drive entertainment district, The Peabody Orlando currently offers 1,641 ultra-luxurious guestrooms, 300,000 total square feet of state-of-the-art, flexible function space, a 22,000-square-foot, full-service spa, salon and fitness center and ten delectable dining and entertainment options. Peabody Hotels, comprising The Peabody Orlando, The Peabody Memphis and The Peabody Little Rock (all Forbes Travel Guide Four Star rated hotels) is a division within the portfolio Peabody Hotel Group of Memphis,

Tennessee. To learn more, please visit www.PeabodyOrlando.com or www.PeabodyMeetings.com, connect on Facebook or follow on Twitter.